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Direction
Tesco East Store — Bus Station

46 stops

Open route schedule

Tesco East Store

Kings Park Village

Bartram Avenue North

Hay Lane

Dallwood Way

Trinovantian Way

Railway Station

Bus Interchange

Railway Street

Julien Court Road

Old Court Hotel

Six Bells

Convent Hill

Larchwood Care Home

Broad Road

Broad Road Nursery

Four Releet

Grove Field

Hare and Hounds

Foley Corner

Crematorium

Route schedule
Tesco East Store — Bus Station

Monday 07:30-16:15

Tuesday 07:30-16:15

Wednesday 07:30-16:15

Thursday 07:30-16:15

Friday 07:30-16:15

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Tesco East Store

Stops: 46

Trip Duration: 1 hour 11 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-60-Central-Connect-1790544650-1745898863
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Rayne Hatch Wood

Penny Pot Corner

Plaistow Green Road

Russell's Road

Attwoods

Blamsters Crescent

Monklands Court

Halstead Park

High Street

Hospital

Foxborough

Wash Farm

Lamb Lane

The Swan

Post Office

Rectory Rd

Station Road

Hedingham School

Sheepcot Rd

The Bell

Ryes Lane

Strawberry Stores

Old Railway Bridge

Sports Ground

Bus Station



Direction
Bus Station — Tesco East Store

48 stops

Open route schedule

Bus Station

Sports Ground

Old Railway Bridge

Strawberry Stores

Ryes Lane

The Bell

Sheepcot Rd

Hedingham School

Station Road

Rectory Rd

Post Office

The Swan

Lamb Lane

Wash Farm

Foxborough

Hospital

High Street

Halstead Park

Ramsey Road

Blamsters Crescent

Attwoods

Russell's Road

Plaistow Green Road

Penny Pot Corner

Rayne Hatch Wood

Route schedule
Bus Station — Tesco East Store

Monday 07:02-17:30

Tuesday 07:02-17:30

Wednesday 07:02-17:30

Thursday 07:02-17:30

Friday 07:02-17:30

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Bus Station

Stops: 48

Trip Duration: 1 hour 3 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-60-Central-Connect-1790544650-1745898863


Crematorium

Foley Corner

Hare and Hounds

Grove Field

Four Releet

Broad Road Nursery

Broad Road

Larchwood Care Home

Convent Hill

Six Bells

Old Court Hotel

Julien Court Road

Courtauld Road

Railway Street

Trinovantian Way

Railway Station

Bus Interchange

Kings Head

Dallwood Way

Wheatley Avenue

Bartram Avenue North

Kings Park Village

Tesco East Store

60|Central Connect Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the 
busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public 
transit in Braintree

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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